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2019 Hoppits Hill Junior Races

U8 Results

Edward Atkinson
Robert Schoolar
Josia Charlesworth
Amelia Tyas
Thomas Charlesworth
Hannah Whitaker
Charlie McLean
Henry Atkinson
Charlotte Tyas
Isobell Powell
Yven Turner

U10 Results

Imogen Atkinson
Noah Sharp
Flynn Rogers
Maxwell Groom
Josh Daly

Maiya Charlesworth
Brodie Stewart
Tessie Mitchell
Onnee Turner
Sophie Probert
Alice Sobo-Allen

U12 Results

Harry Gilligan
Jamie Stewart
Louis Stewart
Flynn Smith
Felix Randall
Finnan Docherty
Millie Powell
Graihagh Turner
Abigail Schoolar
Gracie Moss
Milo Wood
Daniel Mitchell
Sylvie Ellis

U8B
U8B
U8B
u8aG
U8B
u8aG
U8B
U8B
usG
u8aG
U8B

u10G
U108
u1oB
u10B
u1oB
u10G
U10B
U10G
u10G
U10G
u10G

ui2B
ui12B
ul12B
uizB
ui2B
ul2B
ul2G
Ul12G
ul2G
112G

ul12B
uizB
ul2G

Spen AC

PFRAC

PFRAC

Holmfirth Harriers
Spen AC

Wakefield Harriers

Spen AC

Denby Dale
PFRAC

Dark Peak
Wakefield Tri
PFRAC

Holmfirth Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
PFRAC

Denby Dale
Holmfirth Harriers

Holmfirth Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Wakefield Tri
Wakefield Tri

East Cheshire Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
PFRAC

Denby Dale
Bradfield School
Holmfirth Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Denby Dale

0:07:48
0:07:59
0:08:01
0:08:05
0:09:38
9:04:00
0:09:23
0:09:42
0:10:04
0:10:53
0:14:57

8:40:00
0:09:00
0:09:06
0:09:36
0:09:57
0:10:17
0:10:41
0:10:54
0:11:07
0:12:13
0:15:15

0:10:28
0:11:22
0:11:38
0:11:43
0:11:55
0:12:28
0:12:33
0:12:34
0:12:38
0:12:50
0:13:16
0:13:18
0:13:35



14
15
16
17
18
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Ben Whitaker
Charlie Watson
Isobelle Groom
Lily Goodman
Alex Gilligan

U14 Results

Joe Moss
Thomas Schoolar
Jack Sunderland
Annie MclLean
Evie Mollart
Elizabeth Gilligan
Ellie Probert

ui2B
uiz2B
ul12G
ul2G
uiz2B

U148
U148
U14B
u14G
ul14G
U14G
ul14G

Spenborough
Denby Dale

Dark Peak

Denby Dale
Holmfirth Harriers

Bradfield School
Denby Dale

Holmfirth Harriers
Denby Dale
Holmfirth Harriers
Denby Dale

0:13:45
0:14:06
0:14:11
0:15:16
0:16:38

0:17:34
0:18:02
0:18:17
0:19:12
0:21:12
0:22:48
0:25:22









10
11

12







U15 Results

Hugh Mackie

Ella Dorrington
James Fryers
Harry Mollart

Ben Worboys-Hodgson
Henry Parkin

Lizzie Glover-Jones
Thomas Schoolar
Annabel McLean
Lewis Kelly
Hannah Eccles
Morgen Crussell

Tom Fryers

U158
U15G
U158
U15B
U158
U15B
U15G
U15B
U15G
U15B
U15G
U15B

U1z

PFRAC

Clayton Le Moors
PFRAC

WD Harriers
Denby Dale
Holmfirth Harriers
Saddleworth
Denby Dale
Holmfirth Harriers
Denby Dale
Trawden

PFRAC

PFRAC

0:16:44
0:19:00
0:19:04
0:19:28
0:19:38
0:20:07
0:20:12
0:20:26
0:20:45
0:21:40
0:22:27
0:23:25

0:18:44






